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04/07/22 Lots 11 & 12 — Groundwater Investigation T&M Budget
Task 1 Cox
$185/hr
Field Labor & Report Preparation
ADEC Sampling Plan 8

Sampling Plan/Site Investigation Figures Drafting

Task 2 Task Description

Field Labor & Report Preparation
Field Install & Sampling 6 MW (2 days of sampling)
ADEC Site Investigation Report
Sampling Plan/Site Investigation Figures Drafting
Land Survey Groundwater Wells

Misc Fees/Subconsultant Fees
Travel JNU-SKG Seaplanes
Lodging & Per Diem
TestAmerica Analytical Costs
Drilling ($4,500 daily rate, $3,000 mob rate)
Monitoring Well Supplies (6 MW @ $300)

CES Subtotal $1,810
Total $1,810

20
16

$300

$600
$2,700
$7,500
$3,395

CES Subtotal $9,680

Misc/Sub Subtotal $14,495
Misc/Sub Markup (15%) $2,174

Total $26,349

CADD Services
$110/hr
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