

712 W 12th Street Juneau, Alaska 99801 907.586.4447 www.coxenv.com

Title:

Date:

04/07/22

Lots 11 & 12 - Groundwater Investigation T&M Budget

Task 1			Cox	CADD Services
			\$185/hr	\$110/hr
Field Labo	or & Report Preparation			
	ADEC Sampling Plan		8	
	Sampling Plan/Site Investigation Figures Drafting			3
	CES Subto	otal	\$1,810	
	To	otal	\$1,810	
Task 2	Task Description			
Field Labo	or & Report Preparation			
	Field Install & Sampling 6 MW (2 days of sampling)		20	
	ADEC Site Investigation Report		16	
	Sampling Plan/Site Investigation Figures Drafting			3
	Land Survey Groundwater Wells			8
Misc Fees/	Subconsultant Fees			
	Travel JNU-SKG Seaplanes		\$300	
	Lodging & Per Diem		\$600	
	TestAmerica Analytical Costs		\$2,700	
	Drilling (\$4,500 daily rate, \$3,000 mob rate)		\$7,500	
	Monitoring Well Supplies (6 MW @ \$300)		\$3,395	
	CES Subto	otal	\$9,680	
	Misc/Sub Subtotal		\$14,495	
	Misc/Sub Markup (15	%)	\$2,174	
	To	otal	\$26,349	